
DAILY CLASS ROUTINE (ODD SEMESTER): (M.A. & M.Sc.): 2024 

NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
 

DAY Sem 
09.00-

10.00 

10.00-

11.00 

11.00-

12.00 

12.00-

01.00 

01.00-

02.00 

02.00-

03.00 

03.00-

04.00 

04.00-

05.00 

M
O

N
D

A
Y

 

I   CORE GE 
PRACTICAL 

  CORE 
    CORE* 

III   
PRACTICAL 

CORE CORE CORE   
  CORE*   

T
U

E
S

D
A

Y
 

I   CORE GE 
PRACTICAL 

  CORE 
    CORE* 

III   
PRACTICAL 

CORE CORE CORE   
  CORE*   

M
O

N
D

A
Y

 

I   CORE GE 
PRACTICAL 

  CORE 
    CORE* 

III   
PRACTICAL 

CORE CORE CORE   
  CORE*   

T
U

E
S

D
A

Y
 

I   CORE GE 
PRACTICAL 

  CORE 
    CORE* 

III   
PRACTICAL 

CORE CORE CORE   
  CORE*   

M
O

N
D

A
Y

 

I   CORE GE 
PRACTICAL 

  CORE 
    CORE* 

III   
PRACTICAL 

CORE CORE CORE   
  CORE*   

T
U

E
S

D
A

Y
 

I   CORE GE 
PRACTICAL 

  CORE 
    CORE* 

III   
PRACTICAL 

CORE CORE CORE   
  CORE*   

 

 

 

 

 

N.B.  

 CORE* : Theory classes for non-practical subjects/courses 

 The percentage of attendance of students to be taken into consideration for formative assessment 

shall be counted till the last day of classes for a semester as mentioned in the academic calendar 


