DAILY CLASS ROUTINE (ODD SEMESTER): (M.A. & M.Sc.): 2024 NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

DAY	Sem	09.00- 10.00	10.00- 11.00	11.00- 12.00	12.00- 01.00	01.00- 02.00	02.00- 03.00	03.00- 04.00	04.00- 05.00
MONDAY	I		CORE	GE	PRACTICAL			CODE	
						CORE*		CORE	
	III		PRACTICAL		CORE	CODE	CODE		
			CORE*		CORE	CORE	CORE		
TUESDAY	I		CORE	GE	PRACTICAL			CODE	
						CORE*		CORE	
	III		PRACT	ΓICAL	CORE	CORE	CORE		
			CORE*		CORE				
MONDAY	I		CORE	GE	PRAC	CTICAL		CORE	
						CORE*			
	III		PRACTICAL		CORE	CORE	CORE		
			CORE*		CORE	COKE	CORE		
TUESDAY	I		CORE	GE	PRACTICAL			CORE	
						CORE*		CORL	
	III		PRACTICAL		CORE	CORE	CORE		
			CORE*		CORL	CORL	CORL		
MONDAY	I		CORE	GE	PRACTICAL			CORE	
						CORE*		CORL	
	III		PRACTICAL		CORE	CORE	CORE		
			CORE*		CORL	CORE	CORL		
TUESDAY	I		CORE	GE	PRACTICAL			CORE	
						CORE*		CORL	
	III		PRACTICAL		CORE	CORE	CORE		
			CORE*		COILL	00112	CORL		

N.B.

- CORE*: Theory classes for non-practical subjects/courses
- The **percentage of attendance** of students to be taken into consideration for formative assessment shall be counted till the **last day of classes** for a semester as mentioned in the **academic calendar**